
 

Expenses for Minister Pat Breen T.D., March 2018 

Foreign Travel 

Dates Purpose of Travel Travel Details Amount Paid Total 

March 2018 Formal Compet Council Brussels Flights 
 
Hotel 
 
Other expenses 

€600.11 
 
€153.24 
 
€120.75 

€874.10 

 St Patrick's Day events Edinburgh Flights 
 
Hotel 
 
Other expenses (incl Care hire 
Scotland) 

€220.98 
 
€476.28 
 
€1699.22 

€2396.48 

 

Domestic Travel 

Dates Details Amount Paid Total 

March 2018 Mileage (Minister’s own car) 
 
Other Expenses 
 

€1622.42 
 
€14.01 

€1636.43 
 

 


