Expenses for Minister Pat Breen T.D., March 2018

Foreign Travel

Dates	Purpose of Travel	Travel Details	Amount Paid	Total
March 2018	Formal Compet Council Brussels	Flights	€600.11	€874.10
		Hotel	€153.24	
		Other expenses	€120.75	
	St Patrick's Day events Edinburgh	Flights	€220.98	€2396.48
		Hotel	€476.28	
		Other expenses (incl Care hire	€1699.22	
		Scotland)		

Domestic Travel

Dates	Details	Amount Paid	Total
March 2018	Mileage (Minister's own car)	€1622.42	€1636.43
	Other Expenses	€14.01	